
OFFICE OF THE 
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

ELEMENTARY/ SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY 
TAN DO MOHAMMAD KHAN 

No. DEOIES&HS/- /2018. 
Dated: -01 -2018. 

NOTICE FOR EXTENSION IN DATE 

In continuation of inviting sealed tenders for procurement Furniture Fixture & Goods, (Lab & Laboratory items, 

In class Material, Stationary, Sports items) on Rate Contract Basis for whole the year 2017-18, ended on 30th 

June 2018, published in Daily Newspapers vide lNF/KRY.NO,103/2018, the date for submission of Tender 

documents has been extended as per detail given below . However all the terms and condition of earlier NIT will 

remain same. 

Bid Submit 
Date & Time 

08.02.2018 
11:00AM 

 

Technical Bid of 
opening time 

 

Financial Bid of 
opening time 

         

         

 

08.02.2018 
12:00 Noon 

 

12.02.2018 
03:00 PM 
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